

08.09.2016

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. I.P. Singh, Counsel for the respondent
no.1/ UOI.

Sh. Umesh Gupta, Counsel for respondent no.2/
North DMC.

Put up with pending case under Section 30-31 of
the L.A. Act bearing No. 10A/10 for **further proceedings on**
24.09.2016.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
08.09.2016