

**LAC No.6/13
New No.93/16**

08.09.2017

Present: Sh. Chirag Malik, proxy Counsel for Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. S.K. Puri, Counsel for the respondent no.1/UOI.
Ms. Sarita, proxy Counsel for Sh. Umesh Gupta, Counsel for the respondent no.2/North DMC.
Sh. Sanjeet Kumar, Patwari for LAC (West).
Reference U/S 30-31 of the LA Act bearing no. 10/A/10/07 is pending.

Therefore, put up for **further proceedings on**
09.11.2017.

**(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
08.09.2017**