

LAC No. 6/13
New LAC No. 93/16

12.01.2018

Present: Sh. Nagmani proxy counsel for Ms Dimple Dhamija,
counsel for the petitioner
Sh. S.K. Puri, counsel for respondent no. 1/UOI
Sh. Utkarsh Sharma proxy counsel for Sh. Umesh Gupta,
counsel for North DMC
Sh. Sanjeet Kumar, Patwari, LAC (WEST)

The connected case under Section 30-31 of LA Act bearing No. 10/A/10/07 titled UOI Vs Harsh Virmani etc. has been decided vide judgment dated 14.02.2017, therefore, now this case is fixed for petitioner's evidence.

Put up the case for P.E on 01.03.2018.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
12.01.2018