

LAC No.06/2013
New No. 93/16

01.03.2018

Present: Ms. Dhimple Dhamija, counsel for the petitioner.
Proxy counsel for Mr. S.K. Puri, counsel for
respondent No.1/UOI.
Sh. Umesh Gupta, counsel for North MCD.
Sh. Sanjeet Kumar, Patwari for LAC (West).

PW-1 Achin Saxena examined-in-chief, partly
cross-examined and further cross-examination is deferred.

**Now to come up for further cross-
examination of PW-1 and remaining PE on 26.04.2018.**

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
01.03.2018