

LAC No. 06/13
New No.93/16

26.04.2018

Present: Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Counsel for petitioner..
Sh S.K. Puri, Counsel for respondent No.1/UOI.
Sh. Umesh Gupta, Counsel for North-MCD.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today. As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, **put up for further cross-examination for PW-1 and remaining PE on 12.07.2018.**

(Reader)
26.04.2018