

LAC No.06/13
New No. 93/16

01.11.2018

Present: Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Id. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. A. C. Tewari, Id. Counsel for respondent
no.1 / UOI.
Sh. Umesh Gupta, Id. Counsel for respondent
no.2 / North MCD.
Sh. Sanjeet Kumar, Patwari, LAC (West).

Affidavit of Vijender Kumar in evidence filed on
behalf of respondent no.2. Copy supplied.

**At joint request, put up on 20.12.2018 for
examination of Vijender Kumar.**

(Manoj Jain)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
01.11.2018