

20.12.2018

Present: Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Id. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. A. C. Tiwari, Id. Counsel for respondent no.1/UOI
Sh. Umesh Gupta, Id. Counsel for respondent no.2 /
North DMC.

No RW is present today.

**At the request of counsel for both the sides,
the matter be now taken up on 21.02.2019 for RE.**

**(Manoj Jain)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
20.12.2018**