

09.09.2020

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: Ms Dimple Dhamija, counsel for the petitioner
None for respondents

Matter is fixed for judgment which is not ready.

Put up the case on 23.09.2020 for judgment.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
09.09.2020